
Full Company Name DBA Address City State Zip Code Telephone Email Address
A J Nagel Llc 3581 Stoney Ridge Rd. Avon OH 44011 (440) 315-5744 ajnagelelectric@gmail.com
Abbott Electric, Inc. 1935 Allen Avenue Se Canton OH 44707 330-452-6601 sherryr@abbottelectric.com
Acco Electric, Llc 625 Hallie Ave Akron OH 44305 (330) 907-7235 accoelectrical@gmail.com
All Pro Tuning Llc 6537 Rosebelle Ave North Ridgeville OH 44039 (440) 830-1649 matt@electricianmagicians.com
Andrews Electric Llc 528 Bradley Rd Bay Village OH 44140 (440) 552-0532 craig.andrewselectric@gmail.com
Arp Heating & Air Conditioning, Inc. Arp Electric & Power Systems 1277 E Schaaf Rd Unit 6 Rear Brooklyn Heights OH 44131 440-838-4204 general@arpheating.com
Avanti One Llc 117 Buckeye St South Amherst OH 44001 440-452-5078 beaumatus@yahoo.com
Avon Lake Electric Llc P O Box 356 Avon Lake OH 44012 (216) 544-9001 avonlakeelectric620@gmail.com
Beck Electric Company, Llc Beck Electric, Generators & Plumbing 7165 Ridgeview Drive Se Waynesburg OH 44688 (330) 205-5505 mandy@beckelectriccompany.com
Big Bear Remodeling, Inc Big Bear Electrical 19640 Center Ridge Rd Rocky River OH 44116 (440) 340-5430 admin@bigbearremodeling.com
Brat Consulting & Services,Llc 2369 Northland Ave Lakewood OH 44107 216-396-8434 vinkovic.bernard@gmail.com
Buckeye Electrical Solutions, Llc 3145 Broadway Lorain OH 44055 (440) 212-7660 aaronestep44@gmail.com
Butchko Electric Inc 7333 S. Dewey Rd. Amherst OH 44001 (440)985-3180 bclick@butchkoelctric.com
Butterfly Llc Mr Rooter Plumbing 405 N Brice Road Blacklick OH 43004 (440) 892-7777 ncuevas@yourmisters.com
Callihan Electric, Inc. 10359 Vermilion Road Oberlin OH 44074 (440) 965-4228 lcallihan@callihanelectricinc.com
Citi Electric Inc 12815 Elmwood Ave. Cleveland OH 44111 216-688-2484 rwaddenciti@aol.com
Cne Electrical Contractors Llc 1680 Southeast Ave. Tallmadge OH 44278 (330) 703-9870 cne.electricalcontractors@gmail.com
Collins Electric 34687 West Point Dr North Ridgeville OH 44039 (216) 316-4128 tcollinselectric@yahoo.com
Conner Electrical Services, Inc. 5360 Pearl Road Parma OH 44129 440-885-2505 connerelectric@gmail.com
Cooper And King Electric Po Box 651 Amherst OH 44001 440-252-2890 info@cooperandking.com
D.E. Williams Electric, Inc. 16776 West Park Circle Dr. Chagrin Falls OH 44023 440-543-1222 dwilliams@dewilliamselectric.com
Dads Electric, Llc 20475 Pitts Rd Wellington OH 44090 (440) 647-2483 dadselectric71@gmail.com
David Schalk Electric David Schalk Electric 2955 Moon Rd Avon OH 44011 216-276-2090 davidschalkelec@hotmail.com
Deem Llc 11201 Usa Parkway  Suite 200 Fishers IN 46037 (317) 860-2990 licensing@deemfirst.com
Dies Electric Inc 643 E Tallmadge Ave Akron OH 44310 330-253-9959 jenny@dieselectric.com
Dm Plumbing And Heating 1075 Cleveland Avenue Amherst OH 44001 (440) 986-8507 dmplumbing@hotmail.com
E H Roberts Co Inc 2312 North Ridge Rd Elyria OH 44035 (440) 366-4357 jenyhvac@hotmail.com
Einheit Electric Construction Co. 240 Tuxedo Avenue Cleveland OH 44131 (216) 661-6000 mmarek@einheitelectric.com
Electrical Accents Llc 104 N. Lake St. Unit C South Amherst OH 44001 (440) 988-2852 easasecretary@hotmail.com
Electrical Corporation Of America Inc. 7320 Arlington Ave. Raytown MO 64133 (816) 737-3206 c.patrick@ecahq.com
Elite Electrical Systems, Llc Elite Electrical Systems 10919 Abbey Road North Royalton OH 44133 440-724-8608 cavanaugh705@gmail.com
Emery Electric, Inc. 2080 Case Pkwy S Twinsburg, Oh OH 44087 (1330) 963-7811 debbie@emeryelec.com
Firelands Electric Inc 7495 Industrial Pkwy Lorain OH 44053 (440) 989-8200 bmosley@firelandselectric.com
G.R. Gill Electric, Inc 1898 Co Rd 220 Clyde OH 43410 419-547-7065 jeff.gill@grgillelectric.com
Gdpro Electrical, Llc 3710 Addington Court Fairview Park OH 44126 440-552-7571 gdproelectrical@gmail.com
GEM Industrial Inc. GEM Inc. 6842 Commodore Drive Walbridge OH 43465 (419) 666-6554 gemlicenses@rlgbuilds.com
Graham Custom Services GCS Electric 5218 Colorado Ave Sheffield Village OH 44054 (440) 476-0125 wired@gcselectric.com
Great Lakes Electric 12 North Main St Po Box 575 Milan OH 44846 419-499-4159 chuck@greatlakeselectricohio.com
Great Lakes Electrical Service Platinum Electric P.O. Box734 Amherst OH 44001 440-225-8902 dave@glesvc.com
Green Light Electric Llc 7450 River Road Olmsted Falls OH 44138 (440) 263-6820 josh@greenlightelectricservice.com
Heart Of Ohio Hvac, Plumbing, Electrical, Llc 1988 Pearl Rd Brunswick OH 44212 330-764-1011 office@bersheating.com
Hilscher-Clarke Electric 519 4Th St Nw Canton OH 44703 330-452-9806 jfether@hilscher-clarke.com
Horizon Electric Inc 15100 Arden Avenue Lakewood OH 44107 (216) 387-2178 andrea@horizonelectric.biz
J.S.S. Electric, Inc. 19250 Cranwood Pkwy Warrensville Hts OH 44128 216-581-7434 dina@jsselectric.com
J&H Electric Co Inc 1209 Deepwood Dr Macedonia OH 44056 (216) 235-3252 jandhelectric@gmail.com
Jb Dunbrook Electrical Services Llc 220 Sassafras Dr Vermillion Township OH 44089 (440) 667-9122 jbdelectrical@yahoo.com
Jedlicka Electric, Inc Po Box 771688 Lakewood OH 44107 440-503-3980 john_jedlicka@yahoo.com
Jim'S Electric Inc 39221 Center Ridge Rd. North Ridgeville OH 44039 (440) 327-8800 christines@jimselectric.net
Johnson Controls Security Solutions Llc 6650 West Snowville Rd., Ste K&L Brecksville OH 44141 (561) 912-6180 micola.1.smallwimbush@jci.com
Kenneth Lindgren KAL Electrical Solutions 366 Bassett Road Bay Village OH 44140 (440) 666-7669 kalelectric2011@gmail.com



Kingsboro Electric Inc 926 Lakewood Beach Dr Sheffield Lake OH 44054 (440) 371-4200 kingsboroelectric@yahoo.com
Ldb Electric, Inc. 1131 Marks Road Valley City OH 44280 N/A ldbelec@aol.com
Led Electric Solutions Llc 1006 Slate Drive Brunswick OH 44212 216.401.7340 ledelectricsolutions@gmail.com
Mattingly Bros. Inc. 8644 Station St. Mentor OH 44060 440-942-8449 nicole.p@generator1team.com
Milano Electric Inc 1551 Towpath Rd Suite 4 Broadview Hts OH 44147 (216) 409-3638 carmen@milanoelectric.com
Monty Enterprises Inc 9376 Middlebranch Ave Canton OH 44721 330-352-5021 montyentinc@gmail.com
New Phase Electric Llc 9389 Norwalk Rd Litchfield OH 44253 330-461-4167 newphaseelectric1@gmail.com
Neyman Electric Llc 4873 Donald Ave Richmond Hts OH 44143 216-299-7770 neyman.electric@gmail.com
North Bay Construction Inc. 25800 First St. Westlake OH 44145 (440) 835-1898 emullaney@northbayconstruction.com
O H Electrical Inc 3503 Kensington Dr Avon OH 44011 (440) 221-5637 pamh353@aol.com
P. R. Electric 13950 Calaboone Rd Doylestown OH 44230 330-730-9486 pr2000@ohio.net
Palmetto Solar Llc 997 Morrison Drive, Suite 200 Charleston SC 29403 855-339-1831 permitting_oh@palmetto.com
Peerless Electric Company, Inc. 7325 Production Drive, Unit A Mentor OH 44060 440-290-7001 accounting@peerlesselectricinc.com
Pj Hughes Electric Inc 19255 Neff Road Litchfield OH 44253 216-465-1178 pjhugheselectric@gmail.com
Platinum Construction Llc Platinum Garages & Electrical 26381 Cannon Rd Bedford Heights OH 44146 216-459-0000 office@platinumgarages.com
Portman Electric Inc 10021 Kinsman Rd. Novelty OH 44072 440-564-7756 portmangenerators@gmail.com
Positive Energy Electrical, Llc 156 W. Main St Madison OH 44057 (440) 354-3338 positive_energy_llc@yahoo.com
R.J. Rotz Electric Inc. 296 Moore Road Avon Lake OH 44012 440-933-5331 cjrotz00@gmail.com
R&T Yoder Electric 7927 Memorial Dr Plain City OH 43064 (614) 206-5401 permitting@rtyoderelectric.com
Randall'S Electric 156 Fredericksburg Dr Avon Lake OH 44012 (1440) 308-6821 chris@randallselectric.com
Reliable Electric Services Llc 8242 Briarwood Drive Broadview Hts OH 44147 (440) 364-8041 reliableelec61@gmail.com
Rg Electric, Llc 2056 West 38Th St Cleveland OH 44113 (440) 334-7381 raygajkowski@gmail.com
Richard Gentile Electric Inc 19440 Stony Point Dr Strongsville OH 44136 440-572-5527 rge@roadrunner.com
Rieke Heating & Cooling Inc P O Box 38190 Olmstead Falls OH 44138 (440) 235-8355 office@riekeheating.com
Rivera Electric Llc 1350 W Melrose Dr Westlake OH 44145 216-214-2659 riveraelectric21@gmail.com
Sattelight Electric, Inc. Po Box 197 Vermilion OH 44089 440-967-1444 sattelightelectric@gmail.com
Shepp Electric Co., Inc. Generator Pros. Po Box 293 Montville OH 44064 440-898-3674 christina@generatorpros.com
Shock Electric Co 1640 Hopehaven Dr Parma OH 44134 (440) 887-9559 paul@shockelec.com
Shoreline Light & Power Llc 1630 E361St. St. Unit 9 Eastlake OH 44095 440-391-3052 shannon@shorelinelp.net
Skycharge Energy 8624 Industrial Pkwy Suite 6 Plain City OH 43064 (614) 819-5035 info@skychargeenergy.com
Smink Electric Inc 215 Winkles St Elyria OH 44035 (440) 322-5518 donna@sminkelectric.com
South Shore Electric, Inc Po Box 321 Elyria OH 44036 440-366-6289 cgrendzynski@southshoreelectricinc.com
Stack Heating And Cooling Llc 37520 Colorado Ave Avon OH 44011 (440) 937-9134 brian@stackheating.com
Stg Electric Services 7791  Capital Blvd  4 Macedonia OH 44056 (330) 650-0513 vannah.bates@stgelectricservices.com
Stubs Electric, Llc 54 Edgewood Grafton OH 44044 (440) 537-1937 jstubner@twc.com
The Pattie Group, Inc. 15533 Chillicothe Rd Novelty OH 44072 440-338-1288 design@pattiegroup.com
Thompson Electric, Inc. 49 Northmoreland Ave. Munroe Falls OH 44262 (330) 686-2300 kharing@thompsonelectric.com
Toyoda Electric Inc 5600 Baumhart Rd Lorain OH 44053 440-653-0447 toyodaelectric@hotmail.com
Tri-County Electric Service 4900 Neo Parkway Garfield Hts OH 44128 440-542-0735 permits@tricountyelectricservice.com
Triple A Electric, Inc 30815 Solon Road #1 Solon OH 44139 (440) 248-6969 grubedave@yahoo.com
V.L. Chapman Electric, Inc. P.O. Box 87 Grand River OH 44045 440.354.2310 andrea@vlchapmanelectric.com
Vti Electric Co 8010 Baumhart Rd Amherst OH 44001 (440) 225-9786 al_branim@vtielectricco.com
Westview Electric Corp. Po Box 224 Berea OH 44017 216-701-1145 westviewelectriccorp@gmail.com
Wilson Plumbing & Heating 1501 Commerce Drive Stow OH 44224 330-535-5386 projects@boilerpeople.com
Yellowlite, Inc. 1925 St. Clair Ave Ne Cleveland OH 44114 (216) 309-0304 pm@yellowlite.com
Zenith Systems, Llc 5055 Corbin Dr. Cleveland OH 44128 216-587-9510 dbmizsak@zenithsystems.com


